

Clerk of the House of Representatives • Legislative Resource Center • 135 Cannon Building • Washington, DC 20515

FILER INFORMATION

Name:	Hon. Rick Larsen
Status:	Member
State/District:	WA02

TRANSACTIONS

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount	Cap. Gains > \$200?
		Allstate Corporation (ALL) [ST]	S	07/05/2023	07/13/2023	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
		FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Richard R Larsen IRA > DESCRIPTION: sale of asset for IRA as part contract				visor without my inp	out per
		Analog Devices, Inc. (ADI) [ST]	S	07/05/2023	07/13/2023	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
		FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Richard R Larsen IRA > DESCRIPTION: sale of asset for IRA as part contract	-	-		visor without my inp	out per
		Elevance Health, Inc. (ELV) [ST]	S	07/05/2023	07/13/2023	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
		FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Richard R Larsen IRA > DESCRIPTION: sale of asset for IRA as part contract	-	-		visor without my inp	out per
		Mastercard Incorporated (MA) [ST]	Р	07/05/2023	07/13/2023	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
		FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Richard R Larsen IRA > DESCRIPTION: purchase of asset for IRA a contract	-	-		by advisor without n	ny input per
		Motorola Solutions, Inc. (MSI) [ST]	Р	07/05/2023	07/13/2023	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
		FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Richard R Larsen IRA >	Ameriprise SPS	Managed Acco	unt		

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount	Cap. Gains > \$200?
		DESCRIPTION: purchase of asset for IRA as contract	s part of periodic	rebalancing. T	ransaction taken	by advisor without m	ıy input per
		Paychex, Inc. (PAYX) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Richard R Larsen IRA > DESCRIPTION: purchase of asset for IRA as contract	-	8	unt	\$1,001 - \$15,000 by advisor without m	ny input per
		PNC Financial Services Group, Inc. (PNC) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Richard R Larsen IRA > DESCRIPTION: sale of asset for IRA as part contract	-	8	unt	\$1,001 - \$15,000 visor without my inp	Dut per
		S&P Global Inc. (SPGI) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Richard R Larsen IRA > DESCRIPTION: purchase of asset for IRA as contract	-	0	unt	\$1,001 - \$15,000 by advisor without m	ny input per

* For the complete list of asset type abbreviations, please visit <u>https://fd.house.gov/reference/asset-type-codes.aspx</u>.

Asset Class Details

- Richard R Larsen IRA
- $\circ \ \ Richard \ R \ Larsen \ IRA \Rightarrow Ameriprise \ SPS \ Managed \ Account$

INITIAL PUBLIC OFFERINGS

🔍 Yes 🔍 No

CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

I CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Further, I CERTIFY that I have disclosed all transactions as required by the STOCK Act.

Digitally Signed: Hon. Rick Larsen, 07/17/2023